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Sr. 
No. 

Name and Designation of 
Teaching Faculty 

Date of Birth Qualification FT/
PT 

Scale of Pay Date of 
Appointment 

Date of Super 
annuation 

Approval Letter 
No. 

Photo 

 
 

1. 

Ms. Ashwini Jadhav 26/10/1999 B.Sc. (Comp 
Science) 

FT 5200-20200 14/07/2021 26/10/1959  

 
 

2. 

Ms. Amrut Patil 01/06/1983 B.A FT 5200-20200 
(GP 2400) 

26-07-2016 01/06/2043  

 
 

3. 
Ms. Namrata 

Kedari 
17/09/1996 MSC FT 5200-20200 

(GP 2400) 
27-07-2021 17/09/1956  

 
 
 

4. 

Mr. Sameer 
Bhoir 

27/07/1985 HSC FT 4440-7440 
(GP 1300 

01-01-
2016 

27/07/2045  

 
 
 

5. 

Mr. Prashant 
Dharave 

17/04/1985 Non S.S.C FT 4440-7440 
(GP1300) 

02-09-
2011 

17/04/2045  

 
 
 

6. 

Ms. Sunanda 
More 

10/08/1970 Non S.S.C FT 4440-7440 
(GP1300) 

01-04-
2013 

10/08/2010  

 

 


