## Mahatma Education Society's

## PILLAI HOC COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, RASAYANI

Pillai HOCL Educational Campus, Rasayani, Taluka- Khalapur, via Panvel, Dist. Raigad- 410207

Non - Teaching Staff profile for the session 2021-22

Sr. No.	Name and Designation of Teaching Faculty	Date of Birth	Qualification	FT/ PT	Scale of Pay	Date of Appointment	Date of Super annuation	Approval Letter No.	Photo
1.	Ms. Ashwini Jadhav	26/10/1999	B.Sc. (Comp Science)	FT	5200-20200	14/07/2021	26/10/1959		
2.	Ms. Amrut Patil	01/06/1983	B.A	FT	5200-20200 (GP 2400)	26-07-2016	01/06/2043		E Ilimit
3.	Ms. Namrata Kedari	17/09/1996	MSC	FT	5200-20200 (GP 2400)	27-07-2021	17/09/1956		
4.	Mr. Sameer Bhoir	27/07/1985	HSC	FT	4440-7440 (GP 1300	01-01- 2016	27/07/2045		3
5.	Mr. Prashant Dharave	17/04/1985	Non S.S.C	FT	4440-7440 (GP1300)	02-09- 2011	17/04/2045		-
6.	Ms. Sunanda More	10/08/1970	Non S.S.C	FT	4440-7440 (GP1300)	01-04- 2013	10/08/2010		